

Noida Institute of Engineering & Technology (MCA Institute), Greater Noida

Notice

Date: 3rd August, 2023

Students' Grievance Redressal Cell (SGRC)

This is to notify that the college management has decided to constitute Students' Grievance Redressal Cell.

S.No.	Name of Faculty	Designation	Role in SGRC	Contact No
1	Dr. Sarita Srivastav	Professor	Coordinator	9582323781
2	Mr. Praveen Soneja	Professor of Practice	Member	9560266114
3	Dr. Gurpreet Kaur	Associate Professor	Member	9654687034
4	Ms. Gunjan Saxena	Assistant Professor	Member	8826283330
5	Mr. Hemchandra Sati	Assistant Professor	Member	7678205711
6	Mr. Deshratan	Assistant Professor	Member	7065770540

Dr. Atul Sharma Director-NIET (MCA Institute)

Copy to,

- Hon'ble M.D/A.M.D for kind information pl.
- Executive VP for kind information pl.
- Director General for kind information pl.
- All Concerned for information pl.
- All notice boards
- Registrar for record

Enclosure:

• Mechanism of functioning



Noida Institute of Engineering & Technology (MCA Institute), Greater Noida

Notice

Date: 10th July, 2023

Women's' Grievance Redressal Cell (WGRC)

This is to notify that the college management has decided to constitute Women's' Grievance Redressal Cell.

S.no.	Name and Designation	Contact Number	E-Mail Id
1.	Dr. Sarita Srivastav Convener, WGRC	9582323781	sarita.shanker@ni et.co.in
2.	Mr. Amit Yadav Assistant Professor	8285575701	amit.yadav@niet.c o.in
3.	Ms. Anita Menon Assistant Professor	9599443070	anita.menon@niet .co.in
4.	Dr. Niyati Assistant Professor	9718962831	niyati@niet.co.in
5.	Ms. Jyotsna Student Representative	7703923050	rimjhimdwivedi9 85@gmail.com
6.	Representative from local Police	9870395069	
7.	Mr. S.C. Nagpal Representative from NGO	9268575606	nagpalsubi@yahoo .com

Dr. Atul Sharma
Director-NIET (MCA Institute)

Copy to,

- Hon'ble M.D/A.M.D for kind information pl.
- Executive VP for kind information pl.
- Director General for kind information pl.
- All Concerned for information pl.
- All notice boards
- Registrar for record

Enclosure:

Mechanism of functioning



Noida Institute of Engineering & Technology (MCA Institute),

Greater Noida

Notice

Date: 2nd August, 2023

Proctorial Board

It is hereby informed to all students that Proctorial Board is being constituted to maintain discipline in the institute; for the session 2023-24.

S.N.	Name	Designation	Position
1.	Mr. Narendra Sahai	Assistant Professor	Chief Proctor
2.	Mr. Manoj Kumar	Assistant Professor	Member
3.	Mr. Virendra Kumar Pandey	Assistant Professor	Member
4.	Mr. Chandan Kumar	Assistant Professor	Member
5.	Mr. Krishna Pratap Rao	Assistant Professor	Member

Dr. Atul Sharma
Director-NIET (MCA Institute)

Copy to,

- Hon'ble M.D/A.M.D for kind information pl.
- Executive VP for kind information pl.
- Director General for kind information pl.
- All Concerned for information pl.
- All notice boards
- Registrar for record

Enclosure:

• Mechanism of functioning



Noida Institute of Engineering & Technology (MCA Institute),

Greater Noida

Notice

Date: 3rd July, 2023

Anti-ragging Committee

This is to notify that the college management has decided to constitute Anti-ragging Committee.

S. No.	Member	Designation	Position	Contact Details
1	Mr. Narendra Sahai	Assistant Professor	Chairman	9278468411
2	Mr. Narendra Pratap Singh	Assistant Professor	Member	8630070417
3	Dr. Anjali Saluja	Assistant Professor	Member	7015198572
4	Mr. Deshratan	Assistant Professor	Member	7065770540
5	Dr. Gurpreet	Assistant Professor	Member	9654687034
6	Dr. Niyati	Assistant Professor	Member	9718962831
7	State Authorities	DM GB Nagar	Member	9454417564
8	Police Department	SI Knowledge Park	Member	9870395069
		Police Station		

Dr. Atul Sharma Director-NIET (MCA Institute)

Copy to,

- Hon'ble M.D/A.M.D for kind information pl.
- Executive VP for kind information pl.
- Director General for kind information pl.
- All Concerned for information pl.